
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 01.10.2022.

Sostine Hockey GIRLS
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

15 V Matuseviciute Daniele 15.05.2009.
A Šiuipytė Gerda 15.10.2010.

7 A Daraškevičiūtė Austėja 04.01.2009.
17 A Rudnickaitė Aušra 21.12.2008.
37 A Raštikytė Elzė 17.10.2009.
58 A Orvidė Elzė 03.10.2009.
88 A Stoškutė Elzė 31.08.2010.

U Jaroševičiūtė Gabija 21.05.2009.
U Kieraitė Marcelė 04.03.2010.

19 U Guzikauskaitė Goda 19.06.2009.
21 U Maksimenko Taisija 12.05.2009.
23 U Vaidinauskaitė Elija 23.06.2010.
42 U Stirnaitė Rugilė 14.12.2010.
52 U Peyrulytė Ugnė 06.03.2010.
88 U Valotkaitė Austėja 11.12.2009.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Katulis Arturas Galvenais Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 24.10.2025. 21:08:50

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


